Player

George Fenech
George Rodriguez
Kenford Dong
Ted Tukloff
George Bacigalupi
John Gehring
Ted Wright
vacant

Dave Ocampo

Ed Damonte

Gil Aldrete

Jack Lewkowitz
Bob Bosch

Bud Fields

Jim Moore
Woody Woodall
Dan O'Leary

Jim Mayo

Pete Gandell
vacant

Bud Sandkulla
Jim McTiernan
Rich Fraher

Rich Palmer
Bruce Barichevich
Paul Nocero

Stu Ruth

vacant

Belmon Cordova
Frank Diokno

Riz Manalo

Rudy Gutierrez
Bob Richter

Jack Major

Ken Reed
Kristian Nergaard

Total Players/Prizes

Closest to Pin 8 - 1st
Closest to Pin 8 - 2nd
Closest to Pin 8 - 3rd

Closest to Pin 15 - 1st
Closest to Pin 15 - 2nd
Closest to Pin 15 - 3rd

Expense Reserve

Group Front9 Back9
1 47 44
1 42 49
1 47 52
1 46 45
2 45 49
2 48 56
2 58 58
2 0 0
3 50 47
3 67 59
3 64 55
3 58 49
4 59 57
4 57 50
4 46 44
4 39 42
5 38 42
5 53 48
5 49 46
5 0 0
6 51 48
6 56 56
6 48 54
6 48 48
7 62 53
7 50 53
7 54 56
7 0 0
8 43 53
8 53 52
8 42 55
8 51 51
9 46 49
9 48 56
9 50 49
9 46 50

33 paid @$4 each

Rudy Gutierrez 11'4"
Ed Damonte 11'8"
George Rodriguez 12'2"

Rich Fraher 5'0"
Paul Nocero 15'6"
Ken Reed 15'10.5"

Gross
91
91
99
91
94

104
116

97
126
119
107
116
107

90

81

80
101

95

99
112
102

96
115
103
110

96
105
97
102
95
104
99
96

Sharp Park results

SIR SF Golf

No Shows (no advance notice and no replacement): Ernie Braun (who will remind poor Ernie?)

Total

Note: HCP Group 1 = under 27 index, Group 2 = 27 up.

06/17/2015 11:57

Sharp Park

June 9, 2015
Sharp HCP
Red 121 Net HCP Group Award Amount Comments

25 66 1 3rd $6.00

21 70 1

25 74 1

23 68 1

22 72 1

33 71 2

36 80 2

0 0 0

27 70 2

39 87 2

33 86 2

27 80 2

39 77 2

30 77 2

25 65 1 2nd $11.00

19 62 1 1st $16.00

6 74 1

31 70 2

27 68 2 1st $16.00 tiebreak 10=5
0 0 0

31 68 2 3rd $6.00 tiebreak 10=7
39 73 2

0 102 0

19 77 1

38 77 2

25 78 1

27 83 2

0 0 0

17 79 1

27 78 2

18 79 1

0 102 0

15 80 1

29 75 2

27 72 2

28 68 2 2nd $11.00 tiebreak 10=6

$132.00

$16.00
$11.00
$6.00

$16.00
$11.00
$6.00

$0.00

$132.00



